
 

Concordia Lutheran School 2024-2025 School Calendar (for students) (As at 2024.08.13) 

 

□ Holiday ○Special Activity # Morning Assembly (Flag Raising) ☆ Test/Exam 

In case of class suspension due to special reasons, classes on that day will be cancelled. All other information on the school calendar remains unchanged. 
Should class suspension occur on an examination day, arrangement will be announced via eClass on that day. 

  

Mont

h 
Week Day Remarks 

  SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  

2/9 

3/9 

4/9–11/9 

11/9 

12/9, 19/9& 

26/9 

12/9- 4/10 

13/9 

17/9 

18/9 

20/9-27/9 

20/9 

23/9 

24/9 

27/9 

30/9 

 

Commencement of New School Year (Flag raising) 

Guidance Day  

Extra-Curricular Activities Enrolment Week 

Assembly (Worship: Beginning-of-term) 

House Cheering Team Practice 

 

Discipline Weeks 

S.5 Parents’ Night 

Student Association (SA) Election Forum 

The day following the Mid-Autumn Festival 

Physical Education Week 

Sports Day I (Heat) 

Assembly (Discipline) 

Student Association (SA) Election 

Sports Day II (Final) 

Holiday after Sports Day (Final) 

 1st 1 ○2  ○3  4○ 5○ 6○ 7○ 

   #  A1 B C  

S 2nd 8 9○ 10○ 11○ ○12  ○13  14○ 

   D E F# A2 B  

E 3rd 15 16○ ○17  □18  ○19  ○20  21○ 

   C D  E#   

P 4th 22○ 23○ ○24  25○ ○26  ○27  28○ 

   F A3 B# C   

 5th 29○ □30       

         

  SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  

 

1/10 

 

4/10 

 

4/10 

 

 

11/10 

 

15/10 

 

21/10-25/10 

22/10 

23/10 

31/10 

 

 

The day following the National Day 

 

Assembly (Inauguration of SA Committee, Prefects, 

Class monitors & Class) 

AGM of Parent-Teacher Association 

 

 

Chung Yeung Festival 

 

Assembly (Career Guidance) 

 

Personal, Social & Humanities Education Week 

Influenza Vaccination 

Assembly (Life Education) 

School Picnic Day 

 5th   □1  2○ 3○ ○4  5○ 

     D# E F  

O 6th 6○ 7○ 8○ 9○ 10○ □11  12○ 

   A4 B C# D   

C 7th 13○ 14○ 15○ 16○ 17○ 18○ 19○ 

   E F A5# B C  

T 8th 20○ 21○ ○22  23○ 24○ 25 26○ 

   D E F# A6 B  

 9th 27○ 28○ 29○ 30○ ○31    

   C D E#    

  SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  

 

1/11 

 

 

4/11 

4/11 – 23/11 

5/11 

8/11 

12/11 

 

 

18/11-22/11 

20/11 

21/11 

23/11 

 
 

25/11 

28/11 

 

 

Staff Development Day (No school for students)/ 

Inter-School Athletics Competition (1) 
 

Assembly（Moral, Civic and National Education） 

Transition period for Winter School Uniform 

Inter-School Athletics Competition (2) 

Inter-School Athletics Competition (3) 

Assembly (Chinese Culture) 

 

 
English Language and Arts Education Week 

Assembly (Worship) 

Blood Donation Day 
School Information Day 

 

 

 

Change to Winter School Uniform 

Assembly (Healthy School) 

 9th      ○1  2 

         

N 10th 3○ 4 5 6 7 8 9○ 

   F A7 B# C D  

O 11th 10○ 11 12 13 14 15 16○ 

   E F A8# B C  

V 12th 17○ 18 19 20 ○21  22 ○23  

   D E F# A9 B  

 13th  24○ 25 26 27 28 29 30○ 

   C D E# F A10  



 

Concordia Lutheran School 2024-2025 School Calendar (for students) (As at 2024.08.13) 

 

Month Week Day Remarks 

  SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  
 

5/12 

 
6/12 

 

9/12-
19/12 

 

18/12 

20/12 
 

23/12-1/1 

 
 

Special Timetable (AM)/ School Anniversary 

Rehearsal 
71st School Anniversary Celebration / Flag raising 

 

Mid-Year Exam (S.1-S.5) 
 

 

S.6 School-based Assessment (Chinese) 

Christmas Celebration 
 

Christmas and New Year Holidays 

 
14th 1○ 2○ 3○ 4○ ○5  ○6  7○ 

   B C D# E   

D 15th 8○ 9○ 10○ 11○ 12○ 13○ 14○ 

   ☆F ☆A ☆B ☆C ☆D#  

E 16th 15○ 16○ 17○ 18○ 19○ ○20  21○ 

   ☆E ☆F ☆A# ☆B   

C 17th 22○ □23  □24  □25  □26  □27  □28  

         
 

18th □29  □30  □31      

  SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  

 

2/1 

 
 

9/1 

10/1 
 

16/1-17/1 

 
 

 

20/1-24/1 

20/1 

 

27/1-5/2 

 

 

Assembly (Guidance & Counselling) 

 
 

Annual Class Photo-taking Day 

Assembly (International Interface) 
 

S.5 Geography Field Trip 

 
 

 

Chinese Language Education and Reading Week 

Assembly (Reading) 

 

Lunar New Year Holidays 

 
18th    □1  2 3○ 4○ 

      F# A11  

J 19th 5○ 6 7 8 ○9  10 11○ 

   B C D# E F  

A 
20th 12○ 13○ 14○ 15○ 16○ 17○ 18○ 

   A12 B C# D E  

N 
21st 19○ 20○ 21○ 22○ 23○ 24○ 25○ 

   F A13 B# C D  

 
22nd 26○ □27  □28  □29  □30  □31   

         

  SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  

 

 
 

 

6/2 – 20/2 
7/2 

7/2-14/2 

15/2 

 
21/2 

 

21/2-3/3 
22/2 

 

24/2 
25/2-3/3 

26/2 

 

26/2-5/3 

 

 

 
 

 

S.6 Mock Exam 
Assembly (Sex Education) 

Guidance & Counselling Week 

S.1 Interviews (Discretionary Places) 

 
School Day Shift [Day F] / Assembly (Cleaning 

Day) 

S.6 Exam Paper Review 
Parents’ Day 

 

Holiday after Parents’ Day 
Science Education Week 

Assembly (Mid-year Review, Prize-giving 

Academic & External Prize) 

Mid-Year Subject Review Meetings 

 22nd       □1  

         

F 23rd □2  □3  □4  □5  6 7○ 8○ 

      E# F  

E 24th 9○ 10○ 11○ 12○ 13○ 14○ ○15  

   A14 B C# D E  

B 
25th 16○ 17○ 18○ 19○ 20○ ○21  ○22  

       D A15 B# C F  

26th 23○ □24  25○ 26○ 27○ 28○  

   E F# A16 B  

□ Holiday ○Special Activity # Morning Assembly (Flag Raising) ☆ Test/Exam 

In case of class suspension due to special reasons, classes on that day will be cancelled. All other information on the school calendar remains unchanged. 
Should class suspension occur on an examination day, arrangement will be announced via eClass on that day. 



 

Concordia Lutheran School 2024-2025 School Calendar (for students) (As at 2024.08.13) 

 

□ Holiday ○Special Activity # Morning Assembly (Flag Raising) ☆ Test/Exam 

In case of class suspension due to special reasons, classes on that day will be cancelled. All other information on the school calendar remains unchanged. Should class 

suspension occur on an examination day, arrangement will be announced via eClass on that day. 

Month Week Day Remarks 

  SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  

 
 

 

3/3 
6/3 

 

 

10/3-17/3 
12/3 

 

18/3-24/3 
 

 

24/3 
24/3-28/3 

27/3-28/3 

 

 
 

 

S.6 Graduation Tea Party 
Assembly (National Security Education) 

 

 

Uniform Test 
Staff Development Day (No school for students) 

 

Gospel Week 
 

 

Assembly (Worship) 
Cultural Exchange Trip(s) to Mainland/Overseas 

Life Wide Learning Days 

 
26th       1○ 

 
 

       

M 
27th 2○ ○3  4 5○ 6○ 7○ 8○ 

   C D E# F A17  

A 
28th 9○ 10○ 11○ ○12  13○ 14○ 15○ 

   ☆ ☆  ☆# ☆  

R 
29th 16○ 17○ 18○ 19○ 20○ 21○ 22○ 

   ☆ B C# D E  

 
30th 23○ ○24  ○25  ○26  ○27  ○28  29○ 

  F A18 B# C D  

31st 30○ 31○      

  E      

  SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  

1/4 

4/4 

1/4-30/4 
 

 

 
 

7/4-29/4 

10/4 
 

15/4-26/4 

 

 
 

 

29/4, 30/4 

30/4 
30/4 

 

Assembly (Class Teacher Session) 

Ching Ming Festival 

HKDSE (Written Exam) 

HKDSE：Chinese Language (2/4)  

HKDSE：English Language (3/4, 5/4) 

HKDSE：Math (7/4), CSD (8/4) 
 

Transition period for Summer School Uniform 

Assembly (Class Teacher Session) 

 
Easter Holidays 

 

 

 
S.3 TSA (Speaking) 

S.3 Parents’ Night 
Change to Summer School Uniform 

 31st   1○ 2○ 3○ □4  5○ 

 
   F A19# B   

A 
32nd 6○ 7○ 8○ 9 10○ 11○ 12○ 

   C D E# F A20  

P 
33rd 13○ 14○ □15  □16  □17  □18  □19  

   B#      

R 
34th □20  □21  □22  □23  □24  □25  □26  

         

 
35th 27○ 28○ 29○ ○30     

 
  C D E#    

  SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  

1/5 

2/5 
 

 

5/5 

 
 

12/5-16/5 

13/5 
17/5 

21/5 

24/5 
 

 

29/5 

31/5 

 

Labour Day Holiday 

Assembly (Environmental Protection) 
 

 

Birthday of Buddha 

 
 

Technology and Mathematics Education Week 

Assembly (Mathematics Education) 
Joint School Fellowship 

Assembly (End of year review:  External Prize-giving) 

Speech Day / Flag raising 
 

 

Assembly (End-of-Term Worship) 

Tuen Ng Festival 

 
35th     1□ 2○ 3○ 

       F  

M 
36th 4○ 5□ 6○ 7○ 8○ 9○ 10○ 

    A21 B# C D  

A 
37th 11○ 12○ 13○ 14○ 15○ 16○ ○17  

 
 

 E F A22# B C  

Y 
38th 18○ 19○ 20○ 21○ 22○ 23○ ○24  

 
 

 D E F# A23 B  

39th 25○ 26○ 27○ 28○ 29○ 30○ 31□ 

  C D E# F A24  

 
 



 

Concordia Lutheran School 2024-2025 School Calendar (for students) (As at 2024.08.13) 

 

Mont

h 
Week Day Remarks 

  SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  

 

3/6 
4/6-20/6 

 

11/6 
 

 

 
19/6-20/6 

 

 

23/6-25/6 
26/6 

27/6,2/7, 

4/7 
 

30/6 

 

 

Special Timetable (AM) 
Final Exam 

 

Staff Development Day (No school for student)  
 

 

 
S.3 TSA (Written) 

 

 

Exam Paper Checking (S.1-S.5) 
Exam Scores Checking 

S.4-S.5 Tutorials 

 
 

Class Promotion Meeting 

 
40th 1○ 2 3 4 5 6 7○ 

   B C ☆# ☆ ☆  

J 
41st 8○ 9○ 10○ ○11  12○ 13○ 14○ 

   ☆ ☆#  ☆ ☆  

U 
42nd 15○ 16○ 17○ 18○ 19○ 20○ 21○ 

   ☆ ☆ ☆# ☆ ☆  

N 
43rd 22○ ○23  ○24  ○25  ○26  ○27  28○ 

     #    
 44th 29○ ○30       

         

  SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 1/7 

2/7-4/7 

2/7-11/7 
27/6,2/7, 

4/7 

 
8/7 

 

10/7-11/7 
14/7 

15/7 

 

15/7 
16/7 

16/7-18/7 

16/7-30/8 

HKSAR Establishment Day 

Joint-School Gospel Camp 

Subject Review Meetings 
S.4-S.5 Tutorials 

 

 
S.5 Workshop-My Result 

 

S.1 Registration 
S.6 Talk (HKDSE Result Release) 

End of Term Assembly (Prize-giving: Academic 

Prize) 

Pre-S.1 Attainment Test 
HKDSE Result Release 

S5 Biology SBA Field Trip 

Summer Holidays 
 

 
44th   1□ ○2  ○3  ○4  5 

  
 

  #    

J 
45th 6○ ○7  ○8  ○9  ○10  ○11  12○ 

     #    
U 

46th 13○ ○14  ○15  □16  □17  □18  □19  

    #     

L 47th □20  □21  □22  □23  □24  □25  □26  

         
 48th □27  □28  □29  □30  □31    

         

  SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT   

 48th      □1  □2   

 

 

 

18/8-22/8 

23/8 

 

 

25/8-29/8 

 

 

 

 

 S.1 Orientation (Pending) 

S.1 Parents’ Orientation (Pending) 

 

 

S.4 / S.5 Tutorials (for students being promoted 

to S.5 / S.6) (Pending) 

         
A 49th □3  □4  □5  □6  □7  □8  □9  

         
U 50th □10  □11  □12  □13  □14  □15  □16  

         
G 

51st □17  □18  □19  □20  21□ □22  □23  

         
 52nd □24  □25  □26  □27  □28  □29  □30  

         

 53rd 31       

         

□ Holiday ○Special Activity # Morning Assembly (Flag Raising) ☆ Test/Exam 

In case of class suspension due to special reasons, classes on that day will be cancelled. All other information on the school calendar remains unchanged. 
Should class suspension occur on an examination day, arrangement will be announced via eClass on that day. 

 


