Mont	Week				Day				Remarks			
h	Week		MON	THE	WED	TIII	EDI	SAT		Kemarks		
	1 st	SUN	(2)	3	WED 4	5	FRI 6	7	2/9 3/9	Commencement of New School Year (Flag raising)		
	1	1	#	(3)	A_1	В	C	/	4/9-11/9	Guidance Day Extra-Curricular Activities Enrolment Week		
S	2 nd	8	9	10	11	(12)	13	14	11/9 12/9, 19/9&	Assembly (Worship: Beginning-of-term) House Cheering Team Practice		
			D	Е	F#	A_2	В		26/9 12/9- 4/10	Discipline Weeks		
E	3 rd	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	13/9 17/9	S.5 Parents' Night Student Association (SA) Election Forum		
			С	D		E#			18/9 20/9-27/9	The day following the Mid-Autumn Festival Physical Education Week		
P	4 th	22	23	24)	25	26	27)	28	20/9 20/9 23/9	Sports Day I (Heat) Assembly (Discipline)		
	_th	20	F	A ₃	B#	С			24/9	Student Association (SA) Election		
	5 th	29	30						27/9 30/9	Sports Day II (Final) Holiday after Sports Day (Final)		
		SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT				
	5 th			1	2	3	4	5	1/10	The day following the National Day		
					D#	Е	F		4/10	Assembly (Inauguration of SA Committee, Prefects,		
0	6 th	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	4/10	Class monitors & Class) AGM of Parent-Teacher Association		
~	th	10	A ₄	В	C#	<u>D</u>	4.0	1.0				
С	7 th	13	14 E	15 F	16	17 B	18 C	19	11/10	Chung Yeung Festival		
T	8 th	20	21	<u>r</u> 22	A ₅ # 23	<u>Б</u> 24	25	26	15/10	Assembly (Career Guidance)		
	O	20	D	E	F#	A_6	В	20	21/10-25/10 22/10 23/10 31/10	Personal, Social & Humanities Education Week		
	9 th	27	28	29	30	31)				Influenza Vaccination Assembly (Life Education)		
			С	D	E#					School Picnic Day		
		SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT				
	9 th						1	2	1/11	Staff Development Day (No school for students)/ Inter-School Athletics Competition (1)		
N	10 th	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	4/11 – 23/11 5/11 8/11	Assembly (Moral, Civic and National Education) Transition period for Winter School Uniform		
			F	A ₇	B#	С	D			Inter-School Athletics Competition (2) Inter-School Athletics Competition (3)		
О	11 th	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	12/11	Assembly (Chinese Culture)		
			Е	F	A ₈ #	В	С		18/11-22/11 20/11 21/11 23/11	English Language and Arts Education Week Assembly (Worship) Blood Donation Day School Information Day		
V	12 th	17	18	19	20	21)	22	23)				
			D	Е	F#	A 9	В					
	13 th	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	25/11 28/11	Change to Winter School Uniform		
			С	D	E#	F	A_{10}		28/11	Assembly (Healthy School)		

Morning Assembly (Flag Raising)

☆ Test/Exam

Month	Week				Day				Remarks		
		SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT			
	14 th	1	2	3	4	(5)	6	7	5/12	Special Timetable (AM)/ School Anniversary	
D			В	С	D#	Е			6/12	Rehearsal 71 st School Anniversary Celebration / Flag raising	
D	15 th	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	9/12-	Mid-Year Exam (S.1-S.5)	
E	eth		☆F	☆A	☆B		☆D#		19/12	Wild Total Extens (6.1 5.5)	
	16 th	15	16	17	18	19	20)	21	18/12	S.6 School-based Assessment (Chinese)	
C	17 th	22	☆E	☆F 24	☆A# 25	☆B 26	27	28	20/12	Christmas Celebration	
	17		23	27	25	20	27	20	23/12-1/1	Christmas and New Year Holidays	
	18 th	29	30	31							
			MON		WED	THU	FRI	SAT			
	18 th				1	2	3	4	2/1	Assembly (Guidance & Counselling)	
						- F#	A ₁₁		2, 1	Tissementy (Caramico & Counselling)	
J	19 th	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	9/1	Annual Class Photo-taking Day	
			В	С	D#	Е	F		10/1	Assembly (International Interface)	
A	20 th	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	16/1-17/1	S.5 Geography Field Trip	
			A ₁₂	В	C#	D	Е				
N	21 st	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	20/1-24/1 20/1	Chinese Language Education and Reading Week Assembly (Reading)	
			F	A ₁₃	В#	C	D			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	22 nd	26	27	28	29	30	31		27/1-5/2	Lunar New Year Holidays	
		SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT			
	22 nd							1			
F	aard						7	0	6/2 - 20/2	S.6 Mock Exam	
•	23 rd	2	3	4	5	6 E#	7 F	8	7/2 7/2-14/2	Assembly (Sex Education)	
E	24 th	9	10	11	12	E#	 14	(15)	15/2	Guidance & Counselling Week S.1 Interviews (Discretionary Places)	
	2.		A ₁₄	В	C#	D	E		21/2	School Day Shift [Day F] / Assembly (Cleaning	
В	25 th	16	17	18	19	20		(22)	21/2-3/3	Day) S.6 Exam Paper Review	
	23	10					21)	22	22/2	Parents' Day	
	26 th	23	D 24	A ₁₅ 25	B#	C 27	F 28		24/2 25/2-3/3	Holiday after Parents' Day Science Education Week	
	20**	23	24		26	27			26/2	Assembly (Mid-year Review, Prize-giving	
				Е	F#	A ₁₆	В		26/2-5/3	Academic & External Prize) Mid-Year Subject Review Meetings	

☐ Holiday ☐ Special Activity # Morning Assembly (Flag Raising)

☆ Test/Exam

Month	Week				Day				Remarks		
			MON			THU	FRI	SAT			
	26 th		2,201,		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			1			
M	th	2	(3)	4	5	6	7	8	S.6 Graduation Tea Party		
	27 th	2	(3) C	D D	5 E#	6 F	A_{17}	0	6/3 Assembly (National Security Education)		
A	28 th	9	10	11	(12)	13	14	15	10/3-17/3 Uniform Test 12/3 Staff Development Day (No school for students)		
R			$\stackrel{\wedge}{\Rightarrow}$	$\stackrel{\wedge}{\bowtie}$		☆#	$\stackrel{\wedge}{\simeq}$		10/2 24/2 G 1 W 1		
ı	29 th	16	17 ☆	18 B	19 C#	20 D	21 E	22	16/3-24/3 Gospei week		
	30 th	23	24)	25)	26	<u>27</u>	28	29	24/3 Assembly (Worship) 24/3-28/3 Cultural Exchange Trip(s) to Mainland/Overseas		
			F	A_{18}	B#	C	D		24/3-28/3 Cultural Exchange Trip(s) to Mainland/Overseas 27/3-28/3 Life Wide Learning Days		
	31 st	30	31								
		~~ T T T	Е					~			
		SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	1/4 Assembly (Class Teacher Session)		
	31 st			1	2	3	4	5	4/4 Ching Ming Festival 1/4-30/4 HKDSE (Written Exam)		
				F	A ₁₉ #	В			HKDSE: Chinese Language (2/4)		
A	32 nd	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	HKDSE: English Language (3/4, 5/4) HKDSE: Math (7/4), CSD (8/4)		
P	33 rd	13	14	D 15	E#	F [17]	A_{20}	19	7/4-29/4 Transition period for Summer School Uniform 10/4 Assembly (Class Teacher Session)		
	33	15	В#						15/4-26/4 Easter Holidays		
R	34 th	20	21	22	23	24	25	26			
	35 th	27	28	29	30				29/4, 30/4 S.3 TSA (Speaking) 30/4 S.3 Parents' Night		
		CLINI	C	D	E#	20111	EDI	C A TE	30/4 Change to Summer School Uniform		
		SUNMONTUEWEDTHUFRISAT							1/5 Labour Day Holiday		
	35 th					1	2 F	3	2/5 Assembly (Environmental Protection)		
M	36 th	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	5/5 Birthday of Buddha		
				A_{21}	В#	С	D				
A	37 th	11	12	13	14	15	16	(17)	13/3 Tissemony (Mathematics Education)		
T 7			Е	F	A ₂₂ #	В	С		17/5		
Y	38 th	18	19	20	21	22	23	24)			
			D	Е	F#	A ₂₃			20/5		
	39th	25	26	27	28	29	30	31	29/5 Assembly (End-of-Term Worship) 31/5 Tuen Ng Festival		
	Holid		С	D	E#	F	A ₂₄		# Marring Assembly (Flee Paiging)		

 $\stackrel{\wedge}{\bowtie}$ Test/Exam

Mont h	Week				Day				Remarks
		SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	
	40 th	1	2 B	3 C	4	5	6 ☆	7	3/6 Special Timetable (AM) 4/6-20/6 Final Exam
J	41 st	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	11/6 Staff Development Day (No school for student)
U	42nd	1.5	☆	☆#	10	☆	☆	21	19/6-20/6 S.3 TSA (Written)
	42 nd	15	16 ☆	17 ☆	18 ☆#	19 ☆	20 ☆	21	15/0 25/0 5.5 15/1 (Willell)
N	43 rd	22	23)	24)	25 #	26	27)	28	23/6-25/6 Exam Paper Checking (S.1-S.5) 26/6 Exam Scores Checking 27/6,2/7, S.4-S.5 Tutorials
	44 th	29	30						4/7 30/6 Class Promotion Meeting
		SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	1/7 HKSAR Establishment Day
	44 th			1	2 #	3	4	5	2/7-4/7 Joint-School Gospel Camp 2/7-11/7 Subject Review Meetings 27/6,2/7, S.4-S.5 Tutorials 4/7
J	45 th	6	7	8	9 #	10	11)	12	8/7 S.5 Workshop-My Result
U	46 th	13	14)	(15) #	16	17	18	19	 10/7-11/7 S.1 Registration 14/7 S.6 Talk (HKDSE Result Release) 15/7 End of Term Assembly (Prize-giving: Academic
L	47 th	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	Prize) 15/7 Pre-S.1 Attainment Test 16/7 HKDSE Result Release
	48 th	27	28	29	30	31			16/7-18/7 S5 Biology SBA Field Trip 16/7-30/8 Summer Holidays
		SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	
	48 th						1	2	
A	49 th	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
U	50 th	[10]	11	12	13	14	15	[16]	18/8-22/8 S.1 Orientation (Pending) 23/8 S.1 Parents' Orientation (Pending)
G	51 st	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
	52 nd	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	25/8-29/8 S.4 / S.5 Tutorials (for students being promoted to S.5 / S.6) (Pending)
	53 rd	31							

☐ Holiday ○Special Activity # Morning Assembly (Flag Raising) ☆ Test/Exam